
LUGAR :

DATA:

VETERANO A

1º 4178 FERNANDEZ FLORES, JOSE LUIS LU 93 96 95 96 92 89 561
2º 3027 MONTERO ANTELO, JOSE CO 94 91 94 87 90 97 553
3º 4892 MENDEZ VAZQUEZ, MANUEL A. CO 89 91 91 91 95 91 548
4º 2286 PEREZ GONZALEZ, JOSE ANGEL PO 91 85 96 80 89 90 531
5º 401 GOMEZ LESTA, JESUS CO 87 88 85 91 87 87 525
6º 5758 COSQUE PAÑOS, GUILLERMO CO 89 83 88 84 89 90 523
7º 8512 DEL RIO SOUTO, ANTONIO CO 89 82 86 87 87 85 516
8º 8504 CANTO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS LU 69 81 82 80 77 81 470
9º 3409 RODRIGUEZ CAO, JESUS LU 75 66 79 78 79 79 456

2640 VIÑA PEMAN, JOSE LUIS CO 0 JUST.

VETERANO B
1º 3663 GONZALEZ FONTAN, JUAN MANUEL CO 91 87 88 94 87 91 538
2º 1597 VIGARA DIAZ, JULIAN CO 87 88 84 94 90 89 532
3º 1273 BARCIELA BARCIELA, MANUEL PO 85 86 87 88 81 90 517
4º 338 OTERO VARELA, SANTIAGO CO 87 86 85 85 89 84 516
5º 1034 SANGIAO IGLESIAS, LUIS CO 86 86 87 91 82 82 514
6º 1494 GRAO RIVAS, JUAN JOSE PO 83 82 81 80 89 76 491
7º 3331 BALEA FONTAN, MIGUEL PO 62 74 62 198 Retirado

7289 LOPEZ BLANCO, ANTONIO CO 0 JUST.

1085 ALVAREZ SUAREZ, JOSE MANUEL CO 0
325 GALLEGO MARIÑO, ADOLFO CO 0 JUST.

568 LOMBAN GUERRA, FERNANDO CO 0 JUST.

DAMA JUNIOR

1ª 7781 FERNANDEZ JUSTO, PAULA OR 91 90 91 90 362

DAMA

1ª 5796 BARRIO ARIAS, ANDREA LU 89 92 91 82 354 187,8
2ª 5721 GARCIA GONZALEZ, NURIA LU 90 88 90 82 350 184,5
3ª 8537 NOVAIS DOMINGUEZ, MARGARITA CO 85 82 84 85 336 165,4
4ª 1112 MERA CARRIÓN, NURIA OR 96 91 92 91 370 147,4
5ª 5243 BAÑA MATALOBOS, YUDITH CO 87 90 85 89 351 127,3
6ª 8596 MARTEL-MUÑOZ COBO, ROSARIO OR 81 86 89 85 341 99,5
7ª 5291 MURADO CORREDOIRA, NEREA LU 83 88 88 86 345 82,4
8ª 8280 LOPEZ SAR, PILAR CO 84 84 85 83 336 62,1
9ª 8805 MARTINEZ RIVERA, BEATRIZ PO 79 85 81 83 328

10ª 8098 PEÑA DE CASTRO, PILAR CO 84 83 78 78 323
11ª 5808 CASTEDO CARBALLO, REMEDIOS LU 80 74 83 80 317
12ª 4023 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, CORAL PO 84 82 73 75 314
13ª 6996 ARIAS ALVARADO, Mª ANGELES LU 77 79 80 73 309

DAMA VETERANA B

806 PUMPIDO TRIGUEROS, Mª DOLORES CO 0 JUST.
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SANTIAGO PUNTOS TOTAL

MONTERO ANTELO, JOSE 553
OTERO VARELA, SANTIAGO 516
DEL RIO SOUTO, ANTONIO 516

SAN FROILAN PUNTOS TOTAL

FERNANDEZ FLORES, JOSE LUIS 561
RODRIGUEZ CAO, JESUS 456
CANTO FERNANDEZ, CARLOS 470

CERNADIÑAS PUNTOS TOTAL

BARCIELA BARCIELA, MANUEL 517
PEREZ GONZALEZ, JOSE ANGEL 531
BALEA FONTAN, MIGUEL 198

HIPICA PUNTOS TOTAL

COSQUE PAÑOS, GUILLERMO 523
LOMBAN GUERRA, FERNANDO 0
SANGIAO IGLESIAS, LUIS 514

AEROCLUB PUNTOS TOTAL

BARRIO ARIAS, ANDREA 354
GARCIA GONZALEZ, NURIA 350
CASTEDO CARBALLO, REMEDIOS 317

EQUIPOS

1º
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3º
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DAMAS
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1021


